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Newsletter 

26 June 2017 

 

  

 Delivering Information to Families 
 

For free, impartial information about services for 

 parents, carers and their children including: 
 

*  Childcare  * Sports and Activities  
* Financial help   * Parenting Support 

*Things to do and places to go 
 

  

Tel:  0800 587 8042 or Visit: www.wakefieldfis.org.uk 

01977 798616 
 

www.streethouse.ik.org 

PLEASE READ THIS NEWSLETTER TO YOUR CHILDREN 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
  Tuesday 27th June 

Peake Parents Assembly 
Wednesday 28th June 

Hawking Class Puberty Talk 
Friday 30 June 

No Celebration Assembly 
 

Thornes Park Athletics Yr 6’s 
 

Year 5 Taster Day 
 at Featherstone Academy  

Monday 3rd July  
Year 6 Induction Day at 
Featherstone Academy 

Tuesday 4th July 
Nightingale Parents Assembly 

 

Swimming Gala 
Thursday 6th  July  
Attenborough Class 
 to Ledston Estate  
Monday 10th July 

Attenborough Class to NCM  
ALL Hawking Class Swimming 

Tuesday 11th July  
Year 6 Induction Day at  

Crofton Academy  
Wednesday 12th July  

Attenborough Parents Assembly 
Thursday 13th July 

Year 6 Leavers Service at Sharlston 
Church 10 am 

Parents Open Afternoon  
2 – 3 pm 

Friday 14th July 
Hawking Class Guitar Concert for 

Parents 9.30 am  
 

Sports Afternoon  
& Summer Fayre  

Wednesday 19th July 
Attenborough Class at Featherstone 

Rovers all day 
 

Year 5/6 Leavers Production 
5.00 pm 

 
 

Friday 21st July 
End of Term Assembly 

Water Fight 12.30 – 1.00 pm 

Don’t Forget School Closes at 
1:00pm on Friday 21st July 

for the Summer Holidays!!! 
 

 
Remember to like our 

Streethouse School Facebook 
Page to get regular updates 

regarding school. 
 

 

PTA Coffee Morning 

Friday 7th July  

During Assembly  

 

Attenborough 
Trips  

Thursday 6th July 
Ledston Estate  - £5.00 

Monday 10th July 
National Coal Mining Museum - 

NO COST 
Wednesday 19th July 

Featherstone Rovers all day 
NO COST 

Packed lunch is required for 
all these trips 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

UNIFORM 
All children  

(Including nursery)  

Must wear correct uniform 
for school 

 

Black, grey or navy trousers/skirt 
White or blue shirt 

Navy jumper/cardigan 
Sensible black shoes  

NO HIGH HEELS 
 

If your child is in school in 
incorrect clothing, they may be 
asked to remove it and change 

into school spares 
 

Please 

Remember 

 NO fizzy 

drinks or 

sweets in packed lunches 
 

Parents Lunch Day 
 

We have 5 spaces available for 

parents to come in and have 

lunch with their children 

 on Thursday 29th June 
 

If you are interested please 

either call into reception or 

ring school to book a place. 
 

The cost of the meal for adults 

is £2.52 and needs to be paid 

for when 

booking your 

place. 

 

 
Please send any tokens 

you have in ASAP 


